
15th Academic AGG cup
Sofia, Bulgaria, Levski sport hall
30.03.2023 - Juniors

Rank Country Group/Club TV1 TV2 TV3 TV4 TV AV-A1 AV-A2 AV-A3 AV-A4 AV-Ar AV-A AV-B1 AV-B2 AV-B3 AV-B4 AV-B EXE1 EXE2 EXE3 EXE4 EXEr EXE Sum Total

1.
FIN

4 - Illusion Jr
TVS Illusion

P  8.0  8.2  8.4  7.0  8.100 4.2 4.1 4.2 4.167 3.7 4.1 3.9 3.900  8.3  8.6  8.4  8.0  8.350  24.517 
48.300

F  7.6  7.7  7.8  8.0  7.750 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.067 3.7 4.0 4.1 3.933  8.0  8.2  7.9   8.033  23.783 

2.
FIN

5 - Alexa
Tapanilan Erä

P  7.5  7.9  7.8  7.4  7.650 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.067 3.6 3.8 4.0 3.800  7.9  8.8  7.8  7.9  7.900  23.417 
47.984

F  8.4  8.0  8.8  8.2  8.300 4.0 4.1 3.8 3.967 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.100  8.3  8.2  8.1   8.200  24.567 

FIN

1 - Team SVO
Junior
Seinäjoen
Voimistelijat

P  7.0  7.7  8.1  7.4  7.550 3.9 4.0 3.6 3.833 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.467  8.1  7.8  7.9  8.4  8.000  22.850 
45.733

F  7.8  7.3  7.9  8.0  7.850 3.5 3.5 3.9 3.633 3.9 3.8 3.5 3.733  7.8  7.8  7.4   7.667  22.883 

3.
FRA

3 -
ESPERANZA
AFCGE -
Aubagne

P  5.0  5.2  5.5  6.2  5.350 2.9 3.0 3.3 3.067 3.0 2.8 3.2 3.000  7.0  6.7  6.0  6.7  6.700  18.117 
36.900

F  5.4  6.2  6.5  5.9  6.050 3.0 3.1 2.9 3.000 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.300  6.2  6.5  6.6   6.433  18.783 

4.
ROU

2 - JUNIOR
TEAM
ROMANIA

P  5.6  3.5  5.9  5.3  5.450 2.8 3.1 2.8 2.900 2.2 2.6 2.6 2.467  6.5  7.0  6.0  6.6  6.550  17.367 
35.318

F  6.1  5.9  5.8  5.2  5.850 2.6 3.0 3.0 2.867 2.8 2.4 2.5 2.567  6.9  6.6  6.5   6.667  17.951 

P - Preliminary
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

 
ROU 
FIN 
BUL 
KGZ 

 
Eustarius Denisa 
Peuronen Emilia 
Sarbakova Viliana 
Belokurova Kseniia 

SJ2:
AVA1:
AVA2:
AVA3:
AVA4:

 
GER 
DEN 
FIN 
 

 
Atanasova Liliya 
Joerck Mette 
Pensar Emilia 
 

 
AVB1:
AVB2:
AVB3:
AVB4:

 
CZE 
CYP 
GER 
 

 
Havel Kryštof 
Savva Natasha 
Bailman Vivien 
 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

 
BUL 
UKR 
EST 
SRB 

Asparuhova Marija
Potapova Kristina
Kurm Jessica
Mitrovic Darija 

F - Final
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

 
GER 
KGZ 
CYP 
BUL 

 
Atanasova Liliya 
Belokurova Kseniia 
Savva Natasha 
Asparuhova Marija 

SJ2:
AVA1:
AVA2:
AVA3:
AVA4:

 
CZE 
FIN 
GER 
 

 
Havel Kryštof 
Pensar Emilia 
Bailman Vivien 
 

 
AVB1:
AVB2:
AVB3:
AVB4:

 
DEN 
FIN 
EST 
 

 
Joerck Mette 
Peuronen Emilia 
Kurm Jessica 
 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

 
ROU 
SRB 
UKR 
 

Eustarius Denisa
Mitrovic Darija
Potapova Kristina
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